i B4

HUTZROSHICHNBNAE, FEZESCCTHRHAS
EEQ. IRRZNSERBUTNSERZEBULTTS 0o

YRX1219—01A\

:vn-x1219 -

Before building, please familiarize yourself with the instructions
in the main manual and the manual supplement.Pay special attention
to the revised instructions before building.

J

The contents are changed.

((  —=ZBO/I—-wnBEEINCTLFES,

RONSERBEESHAICETISOTTFSL )
¥ HNUTICEAULBOLI=YIEBA>TLWEFE .
Please check the contents indicated in the following.

SAEEB4AN—-IizER
See instructions on page 4

H)Immﬂ -—X2 M3x8 MEX
@ —x2 M3 EFv b

ERy kR—IL

Pivot ball
@ |:| —X4 3mMmRR—4—
~- 3. 0mm spacer
FUTEY
King pin

XUTEVRTYLY
King pin spring

@ I:I -—X2 3mMmAR—H—

= - 3. 0mm spacer

@ I:I -—X4 TmMmAR—H—
- 1. Omm spacer
@ -—X2 T5Ty T v—

Plastic washer

Moy
Main chassis

E A

Shock post

AT71-
Stiffener

See instructions on page 6

@ -—x2 R—LIU K
Ball end
Lower arm(L)
E R M -0
Pivot ball
HPEIEN—-ZEE

20mmy-un" yhh
20mm turnbuckle

# -V
Ball end




YRX1219-02A

Plastic washer

Kingpin Spring Type

FISEIATIIDHER

2mm EYY)°
2mm E-ring

793v4" yn' Iy
Friction shock end

SAEI3 1 SN—-JZEE
See instructions on page 13

Rosette washer

m7 v v—

Q) —x

-—X3 2mmA R—H—
2. 0mm spacer

il

©

Upper blase

Fyik—JL—R

-—X1




YRX1219-03A

SBRE316N—-JZE=E
See instructions on page 16

|D1mm --x3 M3x8 MEX
Ix8mm flat head screw

f—xa o srsn
. Jmm nut

-—X1 782 kN UIR—RTF—
Front Bumper Stay

T AV
Body mount

0\ U -RF-
Front bumper stay

M3x10MLE" 2
M3x10 FH screw

M3x8ILE"
M3x8 FH screw




